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Data Sheet
Reference No.: 55264

Eksantrik pres (C pres)

Brand: ESNA
Model: VFS/PN45
YoM, approx.: 2002 used
Reconditioned:

Controls:

PRES-KONSTRUKSiYON
drive system: eccentric / crank

PRES GUCU
Toplam-nominal gig:

PRES MASASI

Badlama alaninin genisligi  (sol -

sag):

Baglama alaninin genigligi  (6n -
arka):

opening in bed (diameter):

KOG

Baglama alaninin genisligi  (sol -

sag):

Baglama alaninin genigligi  (6n -
arka):

Vurus sayisi maksimum:

slide (mechan. Press)
Kog Reglaji:

Kurs (min.):

Kurs (maks.):

Ana Motor Glcu:

BAGLAMA EBATLARI
Baglama yuksekligi maksimum:
distance between columns (H-
frame):

Attachments (presses)
2-El Sag Sirme: evet

Ayak Salter: evet

European CE standards: evet

Post-Venta Carreras S.A.
Eduard Peha

Pol. Ind. Els Plans d'Arau C/ Nicolau Copérnic, 2, 08787

La Pobla de Claramunt, Spain
+34 938 088 099
edu@prodeq.es

45 to

700 mm

440 mm

40 mm

410 mm

280 mm
110 /min

65 mm

0mm
90 mm
5.5 kW

380 mm
360 mm
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